
 

 

 

International relations:  

 

Cooperation agreement 

 

- Ferenc Rákóczi II Transcarpathian Hungarian Institute, Beregovo 

 

- University of Novi Sad, Teachers’ Training Faculty in Hungarian, Subotica 

 

- Constantine the Philosopher University in Nitra, Faculty of Central 

European studies 

 

ERASMUS 
Name of school town Institutional co-ordinator Departmental co-ordinator 
Pädagogische 
Hochschule  Wien Mag. Ivo Zopf Dr. Thomas Bauer 

  Ivo.Zopf@phwien.ac.at 
Thomas.Bauer@phwien
.ac.at 

Katho Katholieke 
Hogeschool Zuid-West-
Vlaanderen Kortrijk Ing. Serge Schroef  

  

internationaloffice@katho
.be   

Haute Ecole Roi 
Baudouin Mons Christian Goethals  

  

christian.goethals@herb.
be  

Private Pädagogische 
Hochschule der 
Diözese  Linz Mag. Berta Leeb  

  b.leeb@ph-linz.at  

Turun yliopisto 
(University of Turku) Turku International Office  

  education@utu.fi  

Hogskulen i Volda Volda Mrs. Cecilie Wilhelmsen  

  cw@hivolda.no  
Wyzsza Szkola Nauk 
Spolecznych im. Ks 
Józefa Majki w 
Józefowie Józefow Marlena Cymerman  

  marlenac@o2.pl  

Bath Spa University Bath Rosemary Sansome  

  

r.sansome@bathspa.a.cu
k  

Hogeschool 
INHOLLAND Rotterdam Ms. Marion van Tilborg  

  

marion.vantilborg@inholl
nad.nl  

 

Ongoing Erasmus relations: 

- Pädagogische Hochschule Niederösterreich Baden - Prof. Mag. Dr. 

Gabriele Harecker 
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- Katholische FAchhochschule Freiburg – Prof. Dr. phil. Reinhard 

Markowetz - gyógypedagógia 

 

Other relations 

 

- Colleagues’ personal relations:  

Szávai Ferenc University of Vienna 
Prof. Dr. Horst 
Haselsteiner scientific 

haselsteiner@chello.at, 

haselsteiner@teleweb.at, 

Horst.Haselsteiner@univie.ac.at       Erasmus, egyéb kutatás 

- Europäische Akademie Berlin – Lilla – international studies for BA 

- Robinson Club Ampflwang Golf and Country – field practice for IFOR and 

andragogy students 


